附件1. 复试名单
一志愿复试名单
	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	报考专业
	研究方向
	政治理论
	外国语
	业务课一
	业务课二
	初试总成绩

	1
	104663410062444
	朱君华
	植物保护
	农药学
	73
	64
	105
	124
	366

	2
	104663410062435
	张帅康
	植物保护
	农药学
	63
	54
	122
	124
	363

	3
	104663410062436
	张一帆
	植物保护
	农药学
	69
	40
	133
	115
	357

	4
	104663410062434
	张世博
	植物保护
	农药学
	69
	50
	125
	97
	341

	5
	104663410062429
	袁海龙
	植物保护
	农药学
	63
	41
	136
	100
	340

	6
	104663410062454
	陈利廷
	植物保护
	农药学
	64
	46
	123
	103
	336

	7
	104663410062397
	程伟风
	植物保护
	农药学
	65
	44
	127
	97
	333

	8
	104663410062433
	张瑞
	植物保护
	农药学
	67
	60
	113
	91
	331

	9
	104663410062399
	杜浩康
	植物保护
	农药学
	69
	50
	108
	100
	327

	10
	104663410062406
	孔帅龙
	植物保护
	农药学
	60
	42
	124
	99
	325

	11
	104663410062395
	陈光辉
	植物保护
	农药学
	72
	47
	100
	96
	315

	12
	104663410062437
	赵晨翔
	植物保护
	农药学
	72
	38
	106
	98
	314

	13
	104663410062411
	梁清源
	植物保护
	农药学
	72
	54
	103
	84
	313

	14
	104663410062428
	杨振东
	植物保护
	农药学
	72
	43
	96
	100
	311

	15
	104663410062386
	李毅
	植物保护
	农药学
	67
	50
	94
	93
	304

	16
	104663410062409
	李梦凡
	植物保护
	农药学
	67
	35
	90
	79
	271

	17
	104663410062441
	赵泽坤
	植物保护
	农药学
	66
	39
	89
	77
	271

	18
	104663410062405
	郏泊海
	植物保护
	农药学
	60
	44
	87
	67
	258

	19
	104663410062420
	王豪杰
	植物保护
	农业昆虫与害虫防治
	68
	53
	104
	96
	321

	20
	104663410062380
	张欣
	植物保护
	农业昆虫与害虫防治
	66
	60
	90
	98
	314

	21
	104663410062407
	雷全星
	植物保护
	农业昆虫与害虫防治
	62
	36
	121
	95
	314

	22
	104663410062394
	常铸
	植物保护
	农业昆虫与害虫防治
	62
	45
	109
	80
	296

	23
	104663410062452
	韩锐
	植物保护
	农业昆虫与害虫防治
	63
	51
	66
	92
	272

	24
	104663410062443
	周劭峰
	植物保护
	农业昆虫与害虫防治
	72
	40
	71
	87
	270

	25
	104663410062440
	赵英含
	植物保护
	农业昆虫与害虫防治
	64
	42
	97
	63
	266

	26
	104663410062398
	楚玉昕
	植物保护
	农业昆虫与害虫防治
	61
	34
	87
	78
	260

	27
	104663410062453
	刘小龙
	植物保护
	农业昆虫与害虫防治
	67
	37
	63
	90
	257

	28
	104663410062382
	张萌昊
	植物保护
	农业昆虫与害虫防治
	71
	41
	64
	80
	256

	29
	104663410062375
	谢圆圆
	植物保护
	生物安全和植物资源保护利用
	66
	41
	100
	86
	293

	30
	104663410062431
	张洪涛
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	71
	54
	126
	118
	369

	31
	104663410062376
	刘敏
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	69
	76
	104
	112
	361

	32
	104663410062413
	马旭阳
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	57
	38
	126
	118
	339

	33
	104663410062410
	李荣超
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	63
	47
	115
	105
	330

	34
	104663410062458
	罗秋戈
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	72
	43
	96
	114
	325

	35
	104663410062416
	苏建华
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	73
	36
	106
	107
	322

	36
	104663410062425
	向美蓉
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	58
	40
	109
	114
	321

	37
	104663410062421
	王盛瑶
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	59
	47
	86
	108
	300

	38
	104663410062432
	张慧豪
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	65
	46
	90
	98
	299

	39
	104663410062389
	罗华威
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	67
	34
	100
	93
	294

	40
	104663410062392
	艾妞
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	75
	46
	87
	86
	294

	41
	104663410062448
	韩鑫涛
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	68
	48
	91
	85
	292

	42
	104663410062417
	孙培萌
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	67
	53
	101
	65
	286

	43
	104663410062430
	袁圣召
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	66
	44
	84
	79
	273

	44
	104663410062418
	孙书豪
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	54
	46
	93
	76
	269

	45
	104663410062408
	李龙辉
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	70
	46
	80
	72
	268

	46
	104663410062400
	付涵
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	59
	51
	97
	58
	265

	47
	104663410062427
	杨永华
	植物保护
	植物病理学
	55
	34
	92
	72
	253

	48
	104663410062460
	杜佳埔
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	73
	80
	127
	100
	380

	49
	104663410062505
	张梦姣
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	66
	73
	132
	106
	377

	50
	104663410062489
	孔德尧
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	68
	61
	127
	106
	362

	51
	104663410062499
	刘嘉怡
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	68
	79
	107
	96
	350

	52
	104663410062503
	杨艳艳
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	68
	53
	123
	93
	337

	53
	104663410062490
	苏佳曼
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	62
	62
	103
	104
	331

	54
	104663410062494
	刁利珊
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	59
	50
	111
	93
	313

	55
	104663410062498
	李芸
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	54
	69
	94
	93
	310

	56
	104663410062464
	方斌
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	69
	57
	112
	72
	310

	57
	104663410062496
	李安萍
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	63
	40
	120
	84
	307

	58
	104663410062500
	路航
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	65
	36
	95
	105
	301

	59
	104663410062501
	孙修远
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	66
	58
	89
	80
	293

	60
	104663410062465
	高伟峰
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	61
	49
	97
	83
	290

	61
	104663410062482
	王子明
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	66
	38
	105
	79
	288

	62
	104663410062483
	于成龙
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	62
	45
	92
	83
	282

	63
	104663410062476
	杨晓晗
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	59
	35
	107
	78
	279

	64
	104663410062481
	陈聪
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	58
	43
	102
	75
	278

	65
	104663410062488
	郭一达
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	60
	51
	86
	80
	277

	66
	104663410062509
	郭欢
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	61
	62
	76
	77
	276

	67
	104663410062487
	王生一
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	62
	53
	84
	73
	272

	68
	104663410062508
	王露丹
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	60
	58
	87
	65
	270

	69
	104663410062472
	毛潇龙
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	51
	65
	77
	76
	269

	70
	104663410062504
	张萌丹
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	51
	46
	93
	78
	268

	71
	104663410062491
	张宁波
	资源利用与植物保护
	植物保护
	65
	52
	83
	65
	265



